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For all claims documentation

and notices:

claimsaus@renre.com
+61 2 8247 7244

For all claims documentation

and notices:

claimsbda@renre.com
+441 295 4513

For all claims documentation

and notices relating to business

underwritten by Syndicate 1458:

syndicate1458claims@renre.com

For all claims documentation

and notices:

claimssng@renre.com
+65 6572 8866

Please forward all collateral requests to: collateral@renre.com

For all claims documentation

and notices:

claimsch@renre.com
+41 43 283 60 00

For all claims documentation

and notices:

claimsusa@renre.com
+212 238 9600

For specific claims and

balance inquiries: 

Tina Stephens
tina.stephens@renre.com
+61 2 8247 7244

For specific claims and

balance inquiries: 

Phoebe Tan
phoebe.tan@renre.com
+65 6572 8867

For specific claims and

balance inquiries: 

Nathalie Alves
nathalie.alves@renre.com
+41 79 728 77 45

For specific claims and

balance inquiries: 

Peter Lange
peter.lange@renre.com
+212 238 9327

For specific claims and

balance inquiries: 

Laura Pepper
laura.pepper@renre.com
+441 239 4815

For claims documentation and

notices relating to business

underwritten by RREAG UK: 

claimsuk@renre.com

For specific claims and 

balance inquiries:

Evi Hava
evi.hava@renre.com
+44 207 074 3846

Level 21, Australia Square
264 George Street
Sydney, NSW 2000
Australia
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Bermuda
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London, EC2N 1AR
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50 Collyer Quay
OUE Bayfront #11-02
Singapore 049321

Beethovenstrasse 33
CH-8002 Zurich
Switzerland

3 Bryant Park, 5th Floor
1095 Avenue of the Americas
New York, NY 10005 USA

renre.com

For all claims made on reinsurance coverage for Validus Reinsurance, Ltd. and its global subsidiaries please contact claims@validusre.bm until otherwise stated.

mailto:claims@validusre.bm

